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I N T E R N A T I O N A L
CERTIFICATIONS FOR BUSINESS

20 25/26 
Timetable

All exam sessions are 3 hours +30min setup/reading (online & paper).
Paper exam sessions are from 9:00 to 12:30. 
Online exam sessions can be started any time from 9am to 1pm.   
Online exam sessions will automatically close at 16:30.
RPL and RTAP submissions close at 13:00.
Distance students book & pay on the student portal, Face to Face
students book via their college.
All students can choose between paper and online exams.
Timetable, exams, times and venues are subject to change at the sole
discretion of ICB.
ICB venues have limited capacities. Book early to secure your seat.
Exams are run according to ICB Policies, found on the ICB website
Students must ensure they have resources available for online exams,
before online exam bookings are made (see Knowledge Base for details).
New students who enrol from 1 July 2024, will be on the IQB pathway,
which is International and not on SA NQF framework.
Current students registered prior to 30 June 2024 will continue on the
NQF pathway.
All subjects achieved will receive a subject certificate. 

IMPORTANT: 
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Mon 26 May 25

Sat 26 Jul 25
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Tue 25 Nov 25

Wed 25 Feb 26

Sun 15 Jun 25

Fri 15 Aug 25

Wed 15 Oct 25

Mon 15 Dec 25

Sun 15 Mar 26

Fri 15 Aug 25

Fri 17 Oct 25

Fri 9 Jan 26

Fri 20 Feb 26

Fri 22 May 26

Online - Online Exams available to both Face to Face and Distance Learners    
Paper - Paper exams available to both Face to Face and Distance Learners 
 **** Paper exams ONLY available for Face to Face students 
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ICB PAPER EXAM VENUES
DBN: Glenwood Presbyterian Church (Pax 50)
PTA: Akasia Country Club (Pax 50)
JHB: Benoni Central Methodist Church (Pax 108)
CPT: Goodwood Sports Club (Pax 100)
JHB: Sandton IBTC (Pax 78)


